
7 | 35

8 | 45

 9 | 52

54

9.5 | 56

58

59

62

63

64

65

12 | 72

73

74

13 | 75

13.5 | 77

78

82

18 | 110

20 | 120

22 | 125

White 

Sparkling  

De Stefani, DS Brut Millesimato  

Domaine de Haute Perche, Cremant de Loire

Koppitsch, Pretty Nats 

Strekov 1075 - Charlotte 

Drappier Champagne, Carte D’or

Oastbrook Estate Vineyard, Cuvee Brut 

Laurent-Perrier, La Cuvee

Champagne Marie-Courtin, Efflorescence 

2024

NV

2024

2022

NV

2018

NV

2017

8 | 49

62

12.5 | 70

     82

 14 | 85

15 | 110

22 | 135

30 | 185

2024

2024

2023

2023

2023

2024

2023

2022

2022

2023

2023

2022

2024

2022

2023

2022

2023

2022

2020

2023

2019

Bodegas Gardel , Las Mesas Blanco 

Cantine Amato, Vibrazioni Catarratto

Batard Langelier, Les Prieres

Mar de Envero, Terra Norte

Johannes Zillinger, Velue Weiss 

Broglia, Gavi di Gavi La Meirana

Masi, Colbaraca Soave Classico Superiore

Cascina Lanzarotti, Roero Arneis DOC 

Marina Romin, Aura

Domaine Couly-Dutheil, Chinon Blanc Les Chanteaux

Andi Mann - Müller Thurgau 1L

Domaine des Roches Novae, Mâcon-Igé “Les Condemines” 

Domaine Cherrier, Sancerre 

Maison La Croix Montjoie, Vezelay Impatiente

Agricola Gili, Villo

Grabenwerkstatt - Wachauwerk

Etienne Seignovert, Le Murmure De L’Eau 

Domaine Roblet Monnot, "Nerthus - Côtes de Nantoux" 

Bencze Aries 

Aline Beaune, Montagny 1er Cru Chazelle

Claire Naudin, Galanthus Nivalis 

Italy, Veneto | Glera 

France, Loire | Chenin Blanc 

Austria, Burgenland | Blaufrankisch, Syrah 

Slovakia, Strekov | Chardonnay

France, Champagne | Pinot Noir, Chardonnay

England, East Sussex | Chardonnay 

France, Champagne | Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Meunier 

France , Champagne | Pinot Noir 

Austria, Weinvertel | Riesling, Grüner Veltliner, Muskateller

Italy Piemonte | Cortese

Italy, Verona | Garganega

Italy, Piemonte | Arneis

Italy, Tuscany | Vermentino

France, Loire | Chenin Blanc

Germany, Rheinhessen | Müller Thurgau

France, Burgundy | Chardonnay

France, Loire | Sauvignon Blanc

France, Burgundy, Vezeley | Chardonnay

Italy, Sicily, Marsala | Grillo

Austria, Wachau | Grüner Veltliner 

France, Rhone | Jacquère 75%, Marsanne 25%

France, Burgundy | Aligoté

Hungary, Badacsony | Riesling

France, Burgundy | Chardonnay

France, Burgundy, Hautes-Côtes | Pinot Blanc

Spain, Tierra Castilla | Verdejo

Italy, Sicily | Catarratto

France, Loire | Melon de Bourgogne

Spain, Rias Baixas | Albarino



Red 

Bodegas Gardel, Las Mesas Tinto 

Finca Enguera, Distinto

Cantine Amato, Vibrazioni Nero d’Avola 

De Stefani, Terre Nobili

Isola Augusta, Schioppettino

Domaine de Haute-Perche, Anjou Rouge

Cascina Lanzarotti, Langhe Nebbiolo DOC Arbute

Mas Martinet Viticultors, Sindicat la Figuera

Les Errances - Cartouche

Les Terres Dubien - Initial BC

Koppitsch, Rét 

Aphros, Vinhao Tinto 

Clos 93, L’Interrogant

Bott Frigyes - Just Enjoy Red 

Andi Mann - Spatburgunder 

Castello di Monsanto, Chianti Classico DOCG

Domaine Anne Gros et Jean-Paul Tollot, Les Carretals

Maison Advinam, Bouffonne 

Isabelle et Bruno Perraud, Saint Amour 

Tenimenti Rossi Cairo, Barolo “Serralunga” 

Stocco, Vecchie Viti

La Ca’Nova, Barbaresco DOCG 

Binaume, Le Gamay de l’Allie, Saint-Pourçain

Aline Beauné, Santenay 1er Cru Beaurepaire 

Domaine de Beaurenard, Châteauneuf du Pape Le Boisrenard

Macán Clásico, Rothschild & Vega Sicilia

San Leonardo, Tenuta San Leonardo 

Antoine Petitprez, Maison Uliz, Coteau de la mort

2024

2023

2023

2022

2023

2022

2023

2022

2023

2021

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2022

2021

2022

2023

2020

2019

2021

2022

2023

2017

2018

2018

2015

7 | 35

7.5 | 37

8 | 45

10 | 50

53

9 | 52

9.5 | 55

56

57

58

62

63

66

11 | 70

12 | 72

75

78

80

13 | 82

14 | 85

86

88

105

120

18 | 175

190

20 | 210

215

Spain, Tierra De Castilla | Tempranillo

Spain, Valencia | Cabernet Sauvignon 

Italy, Sicily | Nero d’Avola 

Italy, Veneto | Merlot

Italy, Friuli | Schioppettino

France, Loire | Cabernet Franc

Italy, Piemonte | Nebbiolo

Spain, Monsant | Garnacha

France, Loire, Anjou | Grolleau

France, Bordeaux, Medoc | 95% Merlot, Malbec

Austria, Bungenland | 80% Zweigelt, 20% St. Laurent 

Portugal, Vinho Verde | Vinhao

Spain, Priorat | Grenache

Slovakia, Garam Valley | Blaufränkisch, Welschriesling 

Germany, Rheinhessen| Pinot Noir

Italy, Tuscany | Sangiovese

France, Languedoc | Carignan

France, Bordeaux | 33% Cabernet Sauvignon 33% Syrah

 France, Beaujolais | Gamay

Italy, Piemont | Nebbiolo

Italy, Venezia Giulia | Merlot

Italy, Piemont | Nebbiolo

France, Loire | Gamay 

France, Burgundy | Pinot Noir 

France, Rhone | Grenache , Syrah, Mourvèdre 

Spain, Rioja | Garancha, Cinsault, Syrah

Italy, Trentino-Alto | Cabernet Sauvignon,  Carmenère,  Merlot 

France, Savoie | Mondeuse

Orange 

Rosé

2024

2023

NV

Parajes del Valle, Macabeo Maceracion 

Vinul Casei, Edgar Brutler - 1L

Strekov 1075 - Porta #8 

7.5 | 46

       60

105

2024

2023

Christina Netz, Christina Rosé

Mas des Infermieres, Source Rosé

8 | 50

10.5 | 63

Spain, Manchuela | Macabeo 

Romania, Transylvania | Grünspitz, Fetească Regală, Welschriesling

Slovakia, Strekov | Welshriesling, Devin, Aurelius

Austria, Carnuntum | Zweigelt

France, Luberon | 75% Grenache, 25% Syrah


