

Sparkling

2024	De Stefani, DS Brut Millesimato	Italy, Veneto Glera	8 49
NV	Domaine de Haute Perche, Cremant de Loire	France, Loire Chenin Blanc	62
2024	Koppitsch, Pretty Nats	Austria, Burgenland Blaufrankisch, Syrah	12.5 70
2022	Strekov 1075 - Charlotte	Slovakia, Strekov Chardonnay	82
NV	Drappier Champagne, Carte D'or	France, Champagne Pinot Noir, Chardonnay	14 85
2018	Oastbrook Estate Vineyard, Cuvee Brut	England, East Sussex Chardonnay	15 110
NV	Laurent-Perrier, La Cuvee	France, Champagne Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Meunier	22 135
2017	Champagne Marie-Courtin, Efflorescence	France, Champagne Pinot Noir	30 185

White

2024	Bodegas Gardel, Las Mesas Blanco	Spain, Tierra Castilla Verdejo	7 35
2024	Cantine Amato, Vibrazioni Catarratto	Italy, Sicily Catarratto	8 45
2023	Batard Langelier, Les Prieres	France, Loire Melon de Bourgogne	9 52
2023	Mar de Envero, Terra Norte	Spain, Rias Baixas Albarino	54
2023	Johannes Zillinger, Velue Weiss	Austria, Weinvertel Riesling, Grüner Veltliner, Muskateller	9.5 56
2024	Broglia, Gavi di Gavi La Meirana	Italy Piemonte Cortese	58
2023	Masi, Colbaraca Soave Classico Superiore	Italy, Verona Garganega	59
2022	Cascina Lanzarotti, Roero Arneis DOC	Italy, Piemonte Arneis	62
2022	Marina Romin, Aura	Italy, Tuscany Vermentino	63
2023	Domaine Couly-Dutheil, Chinon Blanc Les Chanteaux	France, Loire Chenin Blanc	64
2023	Andi Mann - Müller Thurgau 1L	Germany, Rheinhessen Müller Thurgau	65
2022	Domaine des Roches Novae, Mâcon-Igé "Les Condemines"	France, Burgundy Chardonnay	12 72
2024	Domaine Cherrier, Sancerre	France, Loire Sauvignon Blanc	73
2022	Maison La Croix Montjoie, Vezelay Impatiente	France, Burgundy, Vezelay Chardonnay	74
2023	Agricola Gili, Villo	Italy, Sicily, Marsala Grillo	13 75
2022	Grabenwerkstatt - Wachauwerk	Austria, Wachau Grüner Veltliner	13.5 77
2023	Etienne Seignovert, Le Murmure De L'Eau	France, Rhone Jacquère 75%, Marsanne 25%	78
2022	Domaine Roblet Monnot, "Nerthus - Côtes de Nantoux"	France, Burgundy Aligoté	82
2020	Bencze Aries	Hungary, Badacsony Riesling	18 110
2023	Aline Beaune, Montagny 1er Cru Chazelle	France, Burgundy Chardonnay	20 120
2019	Claire Naudin, Galanthus Nivalis	France, Burgundy, Hautes-Côtes Pinot Blanc	22 125

Red

2024	Bodegas Gardel, Las Mesas Tinto	Spain, Tierra De Castilla Tempranillo	7 35
2023	Finca Enguera, Distinto	Spain, Valencia Cabernet Sauvignon	7.5 37
2023	Cantine Amato, Vibrazioni Nero d'Avola	Italy, Sicily Nero d'Avola	8 45
2022	De Stefani, Terre Nobili	Italy, Veneto Merlot	10 50
2023	Isola Augusta, Schioppettino	Italy, Friuli Schioppettino	53
2022	Domaine de Haute-Perche, Anjou Rouge	France, Loire Cabernet Franc	9 52
2023	Cascina Lanzarotti, Langhe Nebbiolo DOC Arbuta	Italy, Piemonte Nebbiolo	9.5 55
2022	Mas Martinet Viticultors, Sindicat la Figuera	Spain, Monsant Garnacha	56
2023	Les Errances - Cartouche	France, Loire, Anjou Grolleau	57
2021	Les Terres Dubien - Initial BC	France, Bordeaux, Medoc 95% Merlot, Malbec	58
2023	Koppitsch, Rét	Austria, Bungenland 80% Zweigelt, 20% St. Laurent	62
2023	Aphros, Vinhao Tinto	Portugal, Vinho Verde Vinhao	63
2023	Clos 93, L'Interrogant	Spain, Priorat Grenache	66
2023	Bott Frigyes - Just Enjoy Red	Slovakia, Garam Valley Blaufränkisch, Welschriesling	11 70
2023	Andi Mann - Spatburgunder	Germany, Rheinhessen Pinot Noir	12 72
2022	Castello di Monsanto, Chianti Classico DOCG	Italy, Tuscany Sangiovese	75
2021	Domaine Anne Gros et Jean-Paul Tollot, Les Carretals	France, Languedoc Carignan	78
2022	Maison Advinam, Bouffonne	France, Bordeaux 33% Cabernet Sauvignon 33% Syrah	80
2023	Isabelle et Bruno Perraud, Saint Amour	France, Beaujolais Gamay	13 82
2020	Tenimenti Rossi Cairo, Barolo "Serralunga"	Italy, Piemont Nebbiolo	14 85
2019	Stocco, Vecchie Viti	Italy, Venezia Giulia Merlot	86
2021	La Ca'Nova, Barbaresco DOCG	Italy, Piemont Nebbiolo	88
2022	Binaume, Le Gamay de l'Allie, Saint-Pourçain	France, Loire Gamay	105
2023	Aline Beauné, Santenay 1er Cru Beaurepaire	France, Burgundy Pinot Noir	120
2017	Domaine de Beaurenard, Châteauneuf du Pape Le Boisrenard	France, Rhone Grenache, Syrah, Mourvèdre	18 175
2018	Macán Clásico, Rothschild & Vega Sicilia	Spain, Rioja Garancha, Cinsault, Syrah	190
2018	San Leonardo, Tenuta San Leonardo	Italy, Trentino-Alto Cabernet Sauvignon, Carmenère, Merlot	20 210
2015	Antoine Petitprez, Maison Uliz, Coteau de la mort	France, Savoie Mondeuse	215

Orange

2024	Parajes del Valle, Macabeo Maceracion	Spain, Manchuela Macabeo	7.5 46
2023	Vinul Casei, Edgar Brutler - 1L Romania, Transylvania Grünspitz, Fetească Regală, Welschriesling		60
NV	Strekov 1075 - Porta #8	Slovakia, Strekov Welshriesling, Devin, Aurelius	105

Rosé

2024	Christina Netz, Christina Rosé	Austria, Carnuntum Zweigelt	8 50
2023	Mas des Infermieres, Source Rosé	France, Luberon 75% Grenache, 25% Syrah	10.5 63